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14 280 0 2 2 2

0 2 0 2 2

N: Alan Le Sueur

P: Colin Rabet

A B C

F: Terry Le Mottee

G: Roy Therin

H: Eddie Langlois

J: Mo Vowden

K: Greg Davis

L: David de Gruchy

A: Alan Cadoret

B: Ray Le Cornu

C: Tim Knight

D: Maurice Andrieux

E: Tony Osmont
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